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Rang Schule Gold Silber Bronze gesamt
1 BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 6 4 2 12
2 BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 3 1 4 8
3 HAK HAS Krems 2 4 6
4 HTL Krems 1 2 2 5
5 BG Horn 3 1 4
6 HLM HLW Krems 1 2 1 4
7 BG BRG Zwettl 1 3 4
8 BG Rechte Kremszeile 1 1 2
9 SHS Zwettl 2 2

10 HTL Hollabrunn 1 1 2
11 AHS Korneuburg 2 2
12 ORG Englische Fräulein Krems 1 1
13 BG BRG Piaristen 1 1
14 BRG Krems Ringstraße 1 1
14 HS Arbesbach 1 1



SparkasseSparkasseSparkasseSparkasseSparkasseSparkasseSparkasse
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60 m60 m60 m60 m60 m60 m60 m

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHÖN Lena HAK HAS Krems 1996 w 8.66
2 LEUTGEB Janine SHS Zwettl 1996 w 8.80
3 MACHO Melissa AHS Korneuburg 1996 w 8.83

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 MAYRHOFER Christian ORG Englische Fräulein Krems 1996 m 7.68
2 LANGTHALER Philip BG Horn 1996 m 7.94
3 HAUSLEITNER Dominik HS Arbesbach 1996 m 8.07

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 KNOBLECHNER Patricia BG Rechte Kremszeile 1995 w 8.69
2 SCHUBERT Hannah BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1995 w 9.00
3 AMBROS Lisa BG BRG Zwettl 1995 w 9.36

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHöPF Thomas BG Horn 1995 m 7.91
2 TANZER Michael HAK HAS Krems 1995 m 7.97
3 STIX Mathias HTL Krems 1995 m 8.00
3 HONEDER Leonhard HTL Hollabrunn 1995 m 8.00

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 PANY Alexandra BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1994 w 9.04
2 WELTZL Alice BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1994 w 9.22
3 WINKLER Julia BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1994 w 9.27

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 KOPP Michael HAK HAS Krems 1994 m 7.74
2 PERCHTOLD Thomas HTL Krems 1994 m 7.81
3 MEYER Daniel BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1994 m 7.83

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 HIESS Claudia BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1993 w 10.69
2 HUBER Sophia HAK HAS Krems 1993 w 10.82
3 FRIEDRICH Angela HLM HLW Krems 1993 w 10.90

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 TOIFL Johannes HTL Krems 1993 m 8.03
2 GRUBER Bernhard BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1993 m 8.05
3 TOIFL Alexander BRG Krems Ringstraße 1993 m 8.07

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 ULLREICH Anita HLM HLW Krems 1992 w 10.38

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 HOCHLEITNER Daniel BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1992 m 7.74
2 SCHÖNSGIBL Jürgen HTL Krems 1992 m 8.08
3 WURZER Bernhard HTL Krems 1992 m 8.15

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 PENZ Olivia BG BRG Zwettl 1996 w 1:50.73
2 SCHÖN Lena HAK HAS Krems 1996 w 1:54.18
3 PREISER-KAPELLER Kerstin BG BRG Zwettl 1996 w 1:57.18

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 LANGTHALER Philip BG Horn 1996 m 1:27.22
2 CAVAROVIC Jossip SHS Zwettl 1996 m 1:39.54
3 EGGER Daniel AHS Korneuburg 1996 m 1:41.05

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHUBERT Hannah BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1995 w 1:58.32
2 KICKINGER Ines BG BRG Piaristen 1995 w 2:01.34
3 KNOBLECHNER Patricia BG Rechte Kremszeile 1995 w 2:02.68

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 SCHöPF Thomas BG Horn 1995 m 1:34.21
2 HONEDER Leonhard HTL Hollabrunn 1995 m 1:36.22
3 STECHAUNER Bernd BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1995 m 1:36.59

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 WINKLER Julia BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1994 w 2:00.30
2 FLACH Theresa HLM HLW Krems 1994 w 2:03.93
3 PANY Alexandra BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1994 w 2:05.87

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 MEYER Daniel BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1994 m 1:34.76
2 LEBELT Patryk HAK HAS Krems 1994 m 1:35.69
3 HELLERSCHMID Andreas BG BRG Zwettl 1994 m 1:40.38

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 HIESS Claudia BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1993 w 2:37.62
2 FRIEDRICH Angela HLM HLW Krems 1993 w 2:43.25

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 WINKELBAUER Michael BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1993 m 1:35.50
2 GRUBER Bernhard BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1993 m 1:44.49
3 JÄGER Lukas BG u. BRG Waidhofen Th. 1993 m 1:59.27

Rang Name Vorname Schule Jahrg. Geschl. Zeit
1 BAUER Michael BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1992 m 1:45.35
2 HOCHLEITNER Daniel BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1992 m 1:52.34
3 PÖLL Martin BHAK Waidhofen an der Thaya 1992 m 2:05.66


